11:30AM-2:30PM

BENTO BOX

served with rice, miso soup & house salad, fresh fruit, 2pc gyoza, 4pc california roll

Chicken Teriyaki

Beef Teriyaki

Salmon Teriyaki
Shrimp & Veg Tempura
Sushi (5pc) *

Sashimi (7pc) *

SUSHI LUNCH

served with miso soup & house salad

LunchA*
4 pcs of chef's choice sushi & california roll

LunchB*
6 pcs of chef's choice sushi & crunchy roll

LunchC*
6 pcs of chef's choice sashimi & spicy salmon roll

LunchD *
6 pcs of chef's choice sushi &6 pcs of chef's choice sashimi

CREATIVE LUNCH COMBO

served with miso soup & house salad

CHOOSE ANY 2 ROLLS:

$13.95
$14.95
$15.95
$14.95
$15.95
$15.95

Avocado Roll California Roll
Cucumber Roll Crunchy

Garden Roll Rock 'N Roll

Tuna Roll * Tuna Avocado Roll *
Salmon Roll * Salmon Avocado Roll *

(*) Contains Raw Fish, Meat, Shellfish or Egg

$15.95

$17.95

$17.95

$19.95

$14.95

Spicy Salmon *

Spicy Tuna *

Tai Avocado Roll *

Yellowtail Scallion*

Veg Tempura Roll

Please let your server know if you have any allergies or dietary restrictions.
Warning; Consuming raw or undercooked fish or meats may increase your risk of foodborne illness

203 gratuity will be added to parties of 6 or more all substitutions will be an additional charge




