

11:30 A M - 2:30 P M

BENTO BOX

served with rice, miso soup & house salad, fresh fruit, 2pc gyoza, 4pc california roll

Chicken Teriyaki	\$13.95
Beef Teriyaki	\$14.95
Salmon Teriyaki	\$15.95
Shrimp & Veg Tempura	\$14.95
Sushi (5pc) *	\$15.95
Sashimi (7pc) *	\$15.95

SUSHI LUNCH

served with miso soup & house salad

Lunch A * 4 pcs of chef's choice sushi & california roll	\$15.95
Lunch B * 6 pcs of chef's choice sushi & crunchy roll	\$17.95
Lunch C * 6 pcs of chef's choice sashimi & spicy salmon roll	\$17.95
Lunch D* 6 pcs of chef's choice sushi & 6 pcs of chef's choice sashimi	\$19.95

CREATIVE LUNCH COMBO

served with miso soup & house salad

CHOOSE ANY 2 ROLLS:

\$14.95

Avocado Roll	California Roll	Spicy Salmon *
Cucumber Roll	Crunchy	Spicy Tuna *
Garden Roll	Rock 'N Roll	Tai Avocado Roll *
Tuna Roll*	Tuna Avocado Roll *	Yellowtail Scallion*
Salmon Roll *	Salmon Avocado Roll *	Veg Tempura Roll

(*) Contains Raw Fish, Meat, Shellfish or Egg

Please let your server know if you have any allergies or dietary restrictions. Warning: Consuming raw or undercooked fish or meats may increase your risk of foodborne illness